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 5 962 BALCH SPRINGS  4District 2 X1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 963 CARROLLTON HOST  9District 2 X1  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 967 COMMERCE  4District 2 X1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 969 DALLAS FOUNDER  54District 2 X1  7  7  79 6  0  0 4  3  5  1

 58 980 DALLAS OAK CLIFF  42District 2 X1  5  5  100 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 16 982 DALLAS PARK CITIES  4District 2 X1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 984 DALLAS SOUTH  3District 2 X1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 986 DALLAS WHITE ROCK  5District 2 X1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 987 DALLAS DALCLIFF-WYNNEWOOD  11District 2 X1  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 990 DALLAS TRINITY INDUSTRIAL  11District 2 X1  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 18 993 DE SOTO  12District 2 X1  2  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 38 995 DUNCANVILLE NOON  26District 2 X1  2  2  64 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 26 996 ENNIS HOST  15District 2 X1  6  6  41 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 4 1001 GARLAND EVENING  2District 2 X1  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 1003 GRAND PRAIRIE HOST  39District 2 X1  6  6  63 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 14 1005 GREENVILLE  6District 2 X1  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 1008 IRVING NOON DAY  8District 2 X1  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 70 1011 KAUFMAN  30District 2 X1  0  0  100 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 1014 MABANK CEDAR CREEK AREA  26District 2 X1  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 1015 MESQUITE HOST  2District 2 X1  1  1  7 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 38 1017 MIDLOTHIAN  14District 2 X1  6  6  52 2  0  0 5  1  0  2

 14 1023 RED OAK  8District 2 X1  1  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 1024 RICHARDSON HOST  12District 2 X1  1  1  22 4  0  0 1  0  4  0

 17 1026 ROCKWALL  1District 2 X1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 1027 ROWLETT  10District 2 X1  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 1029 TERRELL  9District 2 X1  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 46 1032 WAXAHACHIE  14District 2 X1  3  3  60 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 26 33920 PLANO EARLY  13District 2 X1  4  4  39 1  0  0 4  0  1  0
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 17 34931 FORNEY  8District 2 X1  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 37755 SACHSE  5District 2 X1  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 42260 CEDAR HILL  6District 2 X1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 42630 COPPELL  18District 2 X1  6  6  46 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 16 42999 CARROLLTON EVENING  5District 2 X1  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 43313 CRANDALL COMBINE  5District 2 X1  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 32 44410 DALLAS INDIAN  15District 2 X1  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 45991 DALLAS FILIPINO  13District 2 X1  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 1 49668 FERRIS  5District 2 X1  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 45 58413 IRVING DFW INDIAN  5District 2 X1  7  8  50 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 0 62193 PLANO EVENING  0District 2 X1  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 87 67639 DALLAS EVEREST  50District 2 X1  20  20  137 0  0  0 17  3  0  0

 8 68650 SEAGOVILLE SUNSET  12District 2 X1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78425 ALLEN COMMUNITY  0District 2 X1  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 84344 MAYPEARL  13District 2 X1  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 90223 DALLAS WOMEN'S  3District 2 X1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 96739 ITALY  3District 2 X1  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 103714 WYLIE EVENING  4District 2 X1  3  3  6 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 9 111389 RICHARDSON MIDDAY  17District 2 X1  5  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 4 117832 DALLAS ACE  2District 2 X1  1  1  6 2  0  0 0  1  1  1

 10 118089 UTD INFINITY  13District 2 X1  1  1  23 19  0  0 1  0  12  7

 5 129989 Dallas Frisco  3District 2 X1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 130010 Dallas North Indo Centennial  0District 2 X1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 134371 Irving Everest Centennial  29District 2 X1  2  2  64 8  0  0 2  0  6  2

 21 135184 Lancaster New Centennial  29District 2 X1  3  3  50 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 136456 Plano Collin Nepalese  23District 2 X1  17  17  54 0  0  0 11  6  0  0

 6 141850 Dallas Bangladeshi  0District 2 X1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 143313 Dallas Pokhara  0District 2 X1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 17 147774 Dallas Buddha  14District 2 X1  13  13  31 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 20 151835 Dallas Lumbini  6District 2 X1  4  6  26 1  1  0 4  2  0  1

 1 153516 Dallas Health  20District 2 X1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 155166 Dallas Green  9District 2 X1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 155901 Collin Athena Alliance  43District 2 X1  0  0  45 4  0  0 0  0  4  0

 16 156033 Irving (DFW) Independent Campus  16District 2 X1  0  0  32 19  13  0 0  0  9  10

 3 156930 Grand Prairie Host Family  33District 2 X1  1  1  36 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 172757 Dallas Badhimalika  8District 2 X1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 176944 Dallas Himalayan Sports  0District 2 X1  0  0  32 4  0  0 0  0  0  4

 24 177618 DFW Cyber  39District 2 X1  0  0  63 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 178345 Dallas Everest Women's  38District 2 X1  2  2  38 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 179630 Dallas Himalayan Womens  39District 2 X1  2  2  39 2  0  0 2  0  2  0

 18 181348 Dallas Multicultural  15District 2 X1  5  5  33 4  0  0 2  3  3  1

 28 182966 Plano Corporate Cyber  26District 2 X1  6  7  54 35  0  0 5  2  17  18

 18 185167 Dallas Manakamana  4District 2 X1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 185320 Dallas Gorkha  5District 2 X1  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,241  2,236 995
 72

 178  183  112  14  0142 41  64  48
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